

## Legislation Details

22-09	70	M				
22-09	1/8	Version:	1			
	,			Status:	Passed	
8/16/2	2022			In control:	City Council	
9/6/20	)22			Final action:	9/6/2022	
Approve the award of Option Year Two to Contract 19-262, Specialty Winter Operations Services, to Beverly Snow and Ice Inc. for an amount not to exceed \$467,136						
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	noil		0.00	proved	
	SOUF 8/16/2 9/6/20 Appro Beven	SOURCE, OP 8/16/2022 9/6/2022 Approve the av Beverly Snow Ver. Action By	SOURCE, OPTION YEAR 8/16/2022 9/6/2022 Approve the award of Opt Beverly Snow and Ice Inc	SOURCE, OPTION YEAR 8/16/2022 9/6/2022 Approve the award of Option Ye Beverly Snow and Ice Inc. for a	8/16/2022 In control:   9/6/2022 Final action:   Approve the award of Option Year Two to Contr   Beverly Snow and Ice Inc. for an amount not to   Ver. Action By Action	SOURCE, OPTION YEAR   8/16/2022 In control: City Council   9/6/2022 Final action: 9/6/2022   Approve the award of Option Year Two to Contract 19-262, Specialty   Beverly Snow and Ice Inc. for an amount not to exceed \$467,136   Ver. Action By Action